
 
 

 

 
RESULT 2022-2023 BATCH I MBBS 

ROLL NO NAME ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY BIOCHEMISTRY 

1 AASHIKA M PASS PASS PASS 

2 AATHITHYAA C FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

3 ABIJAH P PASS PASS PASS 

4 ABISALINI S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

5 ABISHA P L FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

6 ABISHEK A S PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

7 ADHITYA SRI ISVARINE A S DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

8 AFSIYA RAHMAN A DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

9 AISHWARIYA M K PASS PASS PASS 

10 S AL AMEERA JAMIN DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

11 ANBUMANI P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

12 ANISAH I FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

13 ARAVINDARAJ R FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

14 ARTHI A DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

15 ASHWIN SREE RAM S DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

16 ASOK KISHEN FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

17 BADHRINAATH R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

18 BADRIPRASATH Y PASS PASS PASS 

19 BALAJI K FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

20 BINDHYA SRI K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

21 BRINDHA C DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS PASS 

22 CHADHANYA C E PASS PASS PASS 

23 CHARUMATHI R S FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

24 CHERITH V DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 
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25 DANUSHREE E FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

26 DEVAADHARSHINI M S DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS PASS 

27 DHANUJA T K DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

28 DHANUSUYA I FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

29 T DHANYA SREE FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

30 DHARANI VENDHAN U FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

31 DHEEPIKA V PASS PASS PASS 

32 DHIVYASHREE R PASS PASS PASS 

33 ESHWARAN T FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

34 GANESHVAR RAM R PASS PASS PASS 

35 GAYATHRI T FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

36 GOKUL K DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

37 GOKUL S PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

38 GOMATHI M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

39 GOUTAM SRI B FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

40 GURUKRISHNAA R M PASS PASS PASS 

41 HARINI U PASS PASS PASS 

42 HARINI V S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

43 HEMA VARSHINI D P PASS PASS PASS 

44 HEMALATHAA S FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

45 JAIMAR H DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS PASS 

46 JAYA HARISH M DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

47 JAYA KRISHNA T C FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

48 JAYA SWATHI D PASS PASS FAIL 

49 JAYAKANTH K FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

50 JEEVA DHARSHIKA S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

51 JEFFRIN DONALD S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

52 JERSO JACK J FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

53 JOSHVA JUSTIN A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

54 KABILAN D FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

55 KALAIARASI S PASS PASS PASS 

56 KALISH KUMARAN K PASS PASS PASS 



57 KAMALSHRI M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

58 KAVIYA J FAIL PASS PASS 

59 KAVIYA M PASS PASS PASS 

60 KEERTHIPRABHA S PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

61 KENRIC ADAM SUNDARAM FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

62 K T KESIKAPPRIYA FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

63 KIRTHIKA N FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

64 KIRUBAKAR S PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

65 R KRISHAA DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

66 KRITHIDAA O FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

67 LAVANYA J FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

68 LAVANYA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

69 E LEEMA CHRISTY DISTINCTION DISTINCTION PASS 

70 LEO MANUEL G PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

71 LINO I P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

72 LOGAPARANEESH C PASS PASS PASS 

73 MAHALAKSHMI M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

74 MAHALAKSHMI M G PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

75 MALAVIKA SHREE V PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

76 MATHIVATHANI A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

77 MEENATCHY M DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

78 MITHRAVARSHANA P A PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

79 MOHAMED FAHATH R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

80 MOHANRAJ R FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION PASS 

81 MUKESHKUMAR R PASS DISTINCTION PASS 

82 NAGANRAJ P DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

83 NAREN KARTHIKEYAN M S DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

84 P S NIKHILAN FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

85 NILAVIZHI E FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

86 S NIRMAL PASS FIRST CLASS FAIL 

87 A NISHANTHI FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

88 NISHMITHA G FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION PASS 
 



 

89 NITHYA SHREE V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

90 NIVIN JOSE PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

91 PORKO V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

92 PRAKALYA S PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

93 PRAMITHA N A PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

94 PRAVEEN S DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

95 PRAVEENA R FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

96 PRITHIKSHA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

97 PRIYANKA M PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

98 RAGHUL SARATHI R FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

99 RAM THERASHA V S DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

100 RAVICHANDRAN S PASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

101 RAVIN RAKESH M PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

102 RETHIKA SRI B PASS PASS PASS 

103 ROHITH S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

104 ROSHINI S FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

105 SABARISH S DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

106 SANDHIYA M PASS PASS PASS 

107 SANTHOSH KUMAR V PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

108 S SAQIB BASHA PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

109 SARMILA S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

110 SATHISH D FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

111 SATHISHKUMAR S FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

112 SELVA PRIYA G PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

113 SHALINI P DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

114 SHARAN KRISHNA S V PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

115 SHARON J PASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

116 SHERIN SINGH P PASS PASS PASS 

117 SHIRLEY S FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

118 SHRIMON MAHADEV M A FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

119 SHRUTHI V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

120 SHRUTHI KIRAN T FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 



121 SNEKA SHRI P DISTINCTION DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

122 SREENIVAASH E PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

123 SRI SWATHI PRIYA D FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

124 R SRUTHIKA PASS PASS PASS 

125 SUBASH K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

126 SUBASHINI S DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

127 SUBIKSHA M DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

128 SUGITHA PRIYA K P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

129 SUREENDHAR K U PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

130 SURYA P PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

131 SURYAPREYA M S PASS PASS PASS 

132 A SUVISHAAS PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

133 TARUN KRISHNA PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

134 TEENA A V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

135 THARUN P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

136 THARUNIKA R M DISTINCTION DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

137 THIRUSELVAN S P K FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

138 VAISHNAVI M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

139 VAITHEESHWAR E PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

140 VARUNA S PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

141 VENKATA KRISHNA C S PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

142 VEVEGHAA J B FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

143 VIGNESH S PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

144 VIJAYADHISHVAR V J PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

145 VIKASNI R PASS PASS PASS 

146 VIMALA PRIYADHARSHINI C FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

147 VIMALADITYAN T PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

148 VINEETH BHUSHAN PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

149 YUVARAJ P PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

150 YUVARAKSHIDHA P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 



 
 

DEPARTMENT DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS PASS 

ANATOMY 25 68 56 

PHYSIOLOGY 27 90 33 

BIOCHEMISTRY 04 66 78 
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2022-2023 BATCH II MBBS RESULT 

ROLL 

NO 
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE PHARMACOLOGY PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY 

1 AASHIKA M PASS PASS PASS 

2 AATHITHYAA C FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

3 ABIJAH P PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

4 ABISALINI S FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

5 ABISHA P L FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

6 ABISHEK A S PASS PASS PASS 

7 ADHITYA SRI ISVARINE A S FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

8 AFSIYA RAHMAN A DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

9 AISHWARIYA M K PASS FAIL PASS 

10 AL AMEERA JAMIN S FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

11 ANBUMANI P PASS PASS PASS 

12 ANISAH I FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

13 ARAVINDARAJ R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

14 ARTHI A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

15 ASHWIN SREE RAM S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

16 ASOK KISHEN FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

17 BADHRINAATH R FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

18 BADRIPRASATH Y PASS PASS PASS 

19 BALAJI K PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

20 BINDHYA SRI K FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

21 BRINDHA C PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

22 CHADHANYA C E PASS PASS PASS 

23 CHARUMATHI R S PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

24 CHERITH V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

25 DANUSHREE E FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

26 DEVAADHARSHINI M S PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

27 DHANUJA T K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

28 DHANUSUYA I FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

29 DHANYA SREE T PASS PASS PASS 

30 DHARANI VENDHAN U FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

31 DHEEPIKA V FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

32 DHIVYASHREE R FIRST CLASS PASS DISTINCTION 

33 ESHWARAN T PASS PASS PASS 



34 GANESHVAR RAM R PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

35 GAYATHRI T FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

36 GOKUL K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

37 GOKUL S PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

38 GOMATHI M PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

39 GOUTAM SRI B FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

40 GURUKRISHNAA R M PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

41 HARINI U FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

42 HARINI V S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

43 HEMA VARSHINI D P FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

44 HEMALATHAA S PASS PASS PASS 

45 JAIMAR H PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

46 JAYA HARISH M PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

47 JAYA KRISHNA T C FIRST CLASS PASS DISTINCTION 

49 JAYAKANTH K PASS PASS PASS 

50 JEEVA DHARSHIKA S FIRST CLASS PASS DISTINCTION 

51 JEFFRIN DONALD S PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

52 JERSO JACK J FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

53 JOSHVA JUSTIN A PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

54 KABILAN D PASS FAIL FIRST CLASS 

55 KALAIARASI S PASS PASS PASS 

56 KALISH KUMARAN K FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

57 KAMALSHRI M PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

59 KAVIYA M PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

60 KEERTHIPRABHA S FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

61 KENRIC ADAM SUNDARAM FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

62 KESIKAPPRIYA K T PASS FAIL PASS 

63 KIRTHIKA N FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

64 KIRUBAKAR S PASS PASS PASS 

65 KRISHAA R DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

66 KRITHIDAA O DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

67 LAVANYA J FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

68 LAVANYA M PASS PASS PASS 

69 LEEMA CHRISTY E FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

70 LEO MANUEL G PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

71 LINO I P FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

72 LOGAPARANEESH C FAIL FAIL PASS 

73 MAHALAKSHMI M FIRST CLASS PASS DISTINCTION 

74 MAHALAKSHMI M G PASS PASS PASS 

75 MALAVIKA SHREE V PASS PASS PASS 

76 MATHIVATHANI A FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

77 MEENATCHY M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

78 MITHRAVARSHANA P A FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

79 MOHAMED FAHATH R FIRST CLASS PASS DISTINCTION 



80 MOHANRAJ R FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

81 MUKESHKUMAR R PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

82 NAGANRAJ P DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

83 NAREN KARTHIKEYAN M S DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

84 NIKHILAN P S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

85 NILAVIZHI E FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

87 NISHANTHI A FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

88 NISHMITHA G FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

89 NITHYA SHREE V FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

90 NIVIN JOSE PASS PASS PASS 

91 PORKO V FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

92 PRAKALYA S FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

93 PRAMITHA N A FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

94 PRAVEEN S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

95 PRAVEENA R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

96 PRITHIKSHA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

97 PRIYANKA M FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

98 RAGHUL SARATHI R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

99 RAM THERASHA V S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

100 RAVICHANDRAN S FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

101 RAVIN RAKESH M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

102 RETHIKA SRI B FAIL FAIL PASS 

103 ROHITH S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

104 ROSHINI S DISTINCTION DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

105 SABARISH S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

106 SANDHIYA M FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

107 SANTHOSH KUMAR V FIRST CLASS PASS DISTINCTION 

108 SAQIB BASHA S PASS PASS PASS 

109 SARMILA S FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

110 SATHISH D PASS PASS PASS 

111 SATHISHKUMAR S PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

112 SELVA PRIYA G PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

113 SHALINI P DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

114 SHARAN KRISHNA S V PASS FAIL PASS 

115 SHARON J FIRST CLASS PASS DISTINCTION 

116 SHERIN SINGH P FIRST CLASS FAIL FIRST CLASS 

117 SHIRLEY S FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

118 SHRIMON MAHADEV M.A. PASS FAIL FIRST CLASS 

119 SHRUTHI V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

120 SHRUTHI KIRAN T FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

121 SNEKA SHRI P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

122 SREENIVAASH E FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

123 SRI SWATHI PRIYA D FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

124 SRUTHIKA R PASS PASS PASS 



125 SUBASH K DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

126 SUBASHINI S DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

127 SUBIKSHA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

128 SUGITHA PRIYA K P PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

129 SUREENDHAR K U PASS PASS PASS 

130 SURYA P PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

131 SURYAPREYA M S PASS FAIL PASS 

132 SUVISHAAS A FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

133 TARUN KRISHNA FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

134 TEENA A V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

135 THARUN P FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

136 THARUNIKA R M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

137 THIRUSELVAN S P K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

138 VAISHNAVI M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

139 VAITHEESHWAR E FIRST CLASS PASS DISTINCTION 

140 VARUNA S FIRST CLASS PASS DISTINCTION 

141 VENKATA KRISHNA C S PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

142 VEVEGHAA J B FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

143 VIGNESH S PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

144 VIJAYADHISHVAR V J FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

145 VIKASNI R FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

146 VIMALA PRIYADHARSHINI C FIRST CLASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

147 VIMALADITYAN T PASS FAIL PASS 

148 VINEETH BHUSHAN PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

149 YUVARAJ P FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

150 YUVARAKSHIDHA P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 



 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT 

 

DISTINCTION 

 

FIRST CLASS 

 

PASS 

PHARMACOLOGY 09 86 49 

PATHOLOGY 02 46 89 

MICROBIOLOGY 34 76 37 

 


